Product Brochure
MT8820B
Radio Communication Analyzer
30 MHz ～ 2.7 GHz
Unit for Basic Tx and Rx Measurements of
W-CDMA/HSDPA, GSM/GPRS/EGPRS and
CDMA2000 1X/1xEV-DO Systems
Features

• MT8820B Main frame
17
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
W2764AE MX882000C Operation Manual∗ 4 (attached to MX882000C)
W2770AE MX882001C Operation Manual∗ 4 (attached to MX882001C)
W2789AE MX882002C Operation Manual∗ 4 (attached to MX882002C)
W2792AE MX882003C Operation Manual∗ 4 (attached to MX882003C)
W2766AE MX88205xC Operation Manual∗ 4 (attached to MX88205xC)
W2772AE MX88207xC Operation Manual∗ 4 (attached to MX88207xC)
Warranty
MT8820B-ES210 Extended two year warranty service
MT8820B-ES310 Extended three year warranty service
MT8820B-ES510 Extended five year warranty service
Application parts
P0019 TEST USIM001∗ 5
P0027 W-CDMA/GSM Test USIM
A0013 Handset
J1249 CDMA2000 Cable
[D-sub (15pin, P-type) · D-sub (15pin, P-type), used in
combination with J1267 (sold separately)]
J1267 CDMA2000 Cross Cable
[D-sub (9pin, P-type) · D-sub (9pin, P-type), reverse cable used in
combination with J1249 (sold separately)]
J0576B Coaxial Cord (N-P · 5D-2W · N-P), 1 m
J0576D Coaxial Cord (N-P · 5D-2W · N-P), 2 m
J0127A Coaxial Cord (BNC-P · RG58A/U · BNC-P), 1 m
J0127C Coaxial Cord (BNC-P · RG58A/U · BNC-P), 0.5 m
J0007 GPIB Cable, 1 m
J0008 GPIB Cable, 2 m
MN8110B I/O Adapter (for call processing I/O)
B0332 Joint Plate (4 pcs/set)
B0333G Rack Mount Kit
B0499 Carrying Case (hard type, with protective cover and casters)
B0499B Carrying Case (hard type, with protective cover, without casters)
W2776AE MT8815B/MT8820B Operation Manual (booklet)
W2765AE MX882000C Operation Manual (booklet)
W2771AE MX882001C Operation Manual (booklet)
W2790AE MX882002C Operation Manual Panel Operation (booklet)
W2791AE MX882002C Operation Manual Remote Control (booklet)
W2793AE MX882003C Operation Manual Panel Operation (booklet)
W2794AE MX882003C Operation Manual Remote Control (booklet)
W2767AE MX88205xC Operation Manual (booklet)
W2773AE MX88207xC Operation Manual (booklet)
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MT8820B Radio Communication Analyzer
Standard accessories
Power Cord, 2.6 m : 1 pc
Z0906A ANR-CFX00T64 (CF card, 64 MB) : 1 pc
CA68ADP PC Card Adapter : 1 pc
W2778AE MT8815B/MT8820B Operation Manual (CD-ROM) : 1 copy
Options
MT8820B-001 W-CDMA Measurement Hardware
MT8820B-002 TDMA Measurement Hardware
MT8820B-003 CDMA2000 Measurement Hardware
MT8820B-004 1xEV-DO Measurement Hardware
MT8820B-011 Audio Board
MT8820B-012 Parallel Phone Measurement Hardware
MT8820B-101 W-CDMA Measurement Hardware retrofit
MT8820B-102 TDMA Measurement Hardware retrofit
MT8820B-103 CDMA2000 Measurement Hardware retrofit
MT8820B-104 1xEV-DO Measurement Hardware retrofit
MT8820B-111 Audio Board retrofit
MT8820B-112 Parallel Phone Measurement Hardware retrofit
Softwares
MX882000C W-CDMA Measurement Software
(requires MT8820B-001 and MX88205xC)
MX882000C-001 W-CDMA Voice Codec